Features and Benefits
• Thermal Safeguard
- High temperature manual reset:
turns off heater if normal operating
temperatures are exceeded
• Horizontal or vertical grill mounting options
• Durable steel tube and plate constructed
heating element

Model numbers without a “T” require a thermostat. Recommended for
elevations under 10,000 feet. Available in white or almond.
Model No. Code
CM  16   2    T
Com-Pak Max Fan Heater
Wattage: 16 = 700/900/1600
20 = 500/800/1200/1500/2000
Voltage: 2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Includes Thermostat
CC C Wall Can Single Pack 2.75
CC10 C Wall Can, 10 Pack 22.5
CGW C Grill w/ Parts, White, Vertical 1.5
CGW10 C Grill w/ Parts, White, 10 pack, Vertical 12.25
CGA C Grill w/ Parts, Almond, Vertical 1.5
CGA10 C Grill w/ Parts, Almond, 10 pack, Vertical 12.25
CMGW Register Style Grill w/ Parts, White 2.0
CMGW5 Register Style Grill w/ Parts, White, 5 pack 7.5
CMGA Register Style Grill w/ Parts, Almond 2.0
CMGA5 Register Style Grill w/ Parts, Almond, 5 pack 7.5
CTT1W Single Pole Field Mount Thermostat Kit, 17 amp, White .25
CTT2W Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat Kit, 17 amp, White .25
CTT1A Single Pole Field Mount Thermostat Kit, 17 amp, Almond .25
CTT2A Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat Kit, 17 amp, Almond .25
CTTP Tamper Proof Field Mount SP Thermostat Kit, 22 amp .25
CS4MA 4” Surface Mount Metal Adapter C Series, Almond 3.5
CS4MW 4” Surface Mount Metal Adapter C Series, White 3.5
CAMA 18.5” x 22” Metal Adapter Plate C Series, Almond 3.5
CAMW 18.5” x 22” Metal Adapter Plate C Series, White 3.5
SAMA 12” x 21.25” Metal Adapter Plate, Almond 2
SAMW 12” x 21.25” Metal Adapter Plate, White 2
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Part# Model#   Description Wt./Lbs
027418 67061 8
027418 67060 1
027418 67079 3
027418 67081 6
027418 67075 5
027418 67080 9
027418 65005 4
027418 65006 1
027418 65015 3
027418 65016 0
024718 67063 2
027418 67064 9
027418 67065 6
027418 67066 3
027418 67067 0
027418 06390 8
027418 06395 3
027418 67100 4
027418 67105 9
027418 67110 3
027418 67115 8
*Horizontal Grill Dimensions:
12”W x 9”H